Contestant

Lachowski, Michael
Walter, David
Zyga, Leszek
Hauff, John
Guide, Tony

Hall, Alexander
Lucke, Steve
Strommer, Frank
Schneider, Bruce
Schlitzkus, Peter
Ross, Lincoln
Procino, Anthony
Bien, Fritz
Bustamante, Luis
Berg-Sonne, Anker
Anderson, Ed
Lavelle, Michael
Robinett, Chuck
Sullivan, Paul
Hill, George
Nicholson, Peter
Lipscomb,William
Bell, Paul
Anderson,Bob
Katramatos,Dimitri

Contest: LISF 1-Sunday

Combined Standings as of Round # 6
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5945.784 100.

5940.386
5915.733
5883.135
5751.924
5464 .835
5455.048
5441.499
5140.630
5103.104
4942 _.410
4911.860
4866.782
4800.968
4743 .846
4700.500
4521.353
4510.561
4212 .517
4062 .559
3626.910
2525.094
1961.523
1936.904
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Contestant

Lachowski, Michael
Walter, David
Zyga, Leszek
Hauff, John
Guide, Tony

Hall, Alexander
Lucke, Steve
Strommer, Frank
Schneider, Bruce
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Ross, Lincoln
Procino, Anthony
Bien, Fritz
Bustamante, Luis
Berg-Sonne, Anker
Anderson, Ed
Robinett, Chuck
Sullivan, Paul
Hill, George
Nicholson, Peter
Lipscomb,William
Bell, Paul
Katramatos,Dimitri

Contest: LISF 1-Sunday

Date:

06/23/2013

Expert Standings as of Round # 6
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Round
Score
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Score

5945.784
5940.386
5915.733
5883.135
5751.924
5464 .835
5455.048
5441.499
5140.630
5103.104
4942 _.410
4911.860
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Plc Contestant

1 Lavelle, Michael
2 Anderson,Bob

Contest: LISF 1-Sunday
Date: 06/23/2013

Sportsman Standings as of Round # 6

Flight Round Cum. LSF Cum.
o] | Time Land Score Score Pct. Points Raw
SP 7:29 44 742 .83 4521 .353 100.00 200 3008
SP 0:00 0 0.00 1936.904 42.84 43 1264



